
Date Day Place Time Opponent

Aug 10 Sat Home 9:00 AM Wapakoneta Invitational

Aug 13 Tue Away 4:30 PM Lima Central Catholic School

Aug 14 Wed Away 4:30 PM Sidney High School

Aug 15 Thu Home 4:30 PM Bellefontaine High School

Aug 16 Fri Away 4:30 PM Lima Senior High School

Aug 17 Sat Away 9:00 AM Lima City Invitational

Aug 19 Mon Home 4:30 PM Ottawa-Glandorf High School

Aug 22 Thu Away 4:30 PM St. Marys Memorial High School

Aug 26 Mon Home 4:30 PM Van Wert High School

Aug 28 Wed Home 4:30 PM Bluffton High School

Aug 29 Thu Away 4:30 PM Kenton High School

Sep 03 Tue Away 4:30 PM Elida High School

Sep 05 Thu Home 4:30 PM Bath High School

Sep 09 Mon Home 4:30 PM Shawnee Local Schools

Sep 12 Thu Away 4:30 PM Celina High School

Sep 16 Mon Home 4:30 PM Defiance High School

Sep 18 Wed Home 4:30 PM Findlay Trojans

Sep 23 Mon Away 4:30 PM Lehman Catholic High School

Sep 26 Thursday Away 9:00 AM WBL Championship @ UNOH

Sep 28 Saturday Away 9:00 AM WBL Championship @ UNOH
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